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 NCAA Division I Championship Meet                      3/17/2012 - 19:16PM
          2012 NCAA Div I Championships - 3/15/2012 to 3/17/2012           
 
 Event 15  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle
=========================================================================
         NCAA: ! 15:39.14  3/17/1990 Janet Evans, Stanford
     American: @ 15:24.35  3/2/2008  Katie Hoff, North Baltimore
    U.S. Open: # 15:24.35  3/2/2008  Katie Hoff, North Baltimore
  Auburn Pool: $ 15:43.86  2003      Flavia Rigamonti, SMU
                 15:53.38  A Standard
                 16:41.04  B Standard
    Name           Year School               Seed     Finals       Points 
=========================================================================
  1 Stephanie Peaco  SO UNC              15:46.12   15:38.79!A       20  
                 26.43        54.93 (28.50)
        1:23.58 (28.65)     1:52.43 (28.85)
        2:21.34 (28.91)     2:50.24 (28.90)
        3:19.30 (29.06)     3:48.33 (29.03)
        4:17.25 (28.92)     4:46.21 (28.96)
        5:14.74 (28.53)     5:43.41 (28.67)
        6:12.22 (28.81)     6:40.96 (28.74)
        7:09.70 (28.74)     7:38.28 (28.58)
        8:06.93 (28.65)     8:35.55 (28.62)
        9:04.10 (28.55)     9:32.69 (28.59)
       10:01.02 (28.33)    10:29.32 (28.30)
       10:57.58 (28.26)    11:25.86 (28.28)
       11:54.14 (28.28)    12:22.44 (28.30)
       12:50.74 (28.30)    13:18.95 (28.21)
       13:47.26 (28.31)    14:15.48 (28.22)
       14:43.55 (28.07)    15:11.64 (28.09)    15:38.79 (27.15)
  2 Wendy Trott      SR Georgia          15:44.10   15:38.94!A       17  
                 26.45        55.03 (28.58)
        1:23.77 (28.74)     1:52.61 (28.84)
        2:21.57 (28.96)     2:50.53 (28.96)
        3:19.52 (28.99)     3:48.53 (29.01)
        4:17.54 (29.01)     4:46.40 (28.86)
        5:15.04 (28.64)     5:43.64 (28.60)
        6:12.32 (28.68)     6:41.00 (28.68)
        7:09.57 (28.57)     7:38.33 (28.76)
        8:07.00 (28.67)     8:35.63 (28.63)
        9:04.17 (28.54)     9:32.73 (28.56)
       10:01.12 (28.39)    10:29.68 (28.56)
       10:58.05 (28.37)    11:26.35 (28.30)
       11:54.54 (28.19)    12:22.71 (28.17)
       12:50.98 (28.27)    13:19.20 (28.22)
       13:47.30 (28.10)    14:15.39 (28.09)
       14:43.63 (28.24)    15:11.77 (28.14)    15:38.94 (27.17)
  3 Haley Anderson   JR Southern Cali    15:41.52   15:43.44$A       16  
                 26.38        54.89 (28.51)
        1:23.42 (28.53)     1:52.37 (28.95)
        2:21.28 (28.91)     2:50.10 (28.82)
        3:19.32 (29.22)     3:48.33 (29.01)
        4:17.18 (28.85)     4:46.02 (28.84)
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        5:14.47 (28.45)     5:43.21 (28.74)
        6:12.14 (28.93)     6:40.92 (28.78)
        7:09.65 (28.73)     7:38.36 (28.71)
        8:07.09 (28.73)     8:35.76 (28.67)
        9:04.30 (28.54)     9:32.95 (28.65)
       10:01.50 (28.55)    10:30.11 (28.61)
       10:58.54 (28.43)    11:26.95 (28.41)
       11:55.65 (28.70)    12:24.32 (28.67)
       12:52.60 (28.28)    13:21.09 (28.49)
       13:49.70 (28.61)    14:18.59 (28.89)
       14:47.08 (28.49)    15:16.01 (28.93)    15:43.44 (27.43)
  4 Ashley Steenvoo  SR Minnesota        16:06.96   15:44.56 A       15  
                 26.91        55.51 (28.60)
        1:24.40 (28.89)     1:53.15 (28.75)
        2:21.93 (28.78)     2:50.67 (28.74)
        3:19.42 (28.75)     3:47.99 (28.57)
        4:16.69 (28.70)     4:45.25 (28.56)
        5:13.75 (28.50)     5:42.31 (28.56)
        6:10.89 (28.58)     6:39.63 (28.74)
        7:08.27 (28.64)     7:37.02 (28.75)
        8:05.76 (28.74)     8:34.54 (28.78)
        9:03.35 (28.81)     9:32.17 (28.82)
       10:00.96 (28.79)    10:29.77 (28.81)
       10:58.52 (28.75)    11:27.41 (28.89)
       11:56.23 (28.82)    12:25.12 (28.89)
       12:54.05 (28.93)    13:22.98 (28.93)
       13:51.78 (28.80)    14:20.76 (28.98)
       14:49.45 (28.69)    15:17.82 (28.37)    15:44.56 (26.74)
  5 Amber McDermott  FR Georgia          15:59.77   15:51.49 A       14  
                 26.18        54.62 (28.44)
        1:23.44 (28.82)     1:52.26 (28.82)
        2:21.19 (28.93)     2:50.28 (29.09)
        3:19.35 (29.07)     3:48.36 (29.01)
        4:17.26 (28.90)     4:46.30 (29.04)
        5:14.94 (28.64)     5:43.67 (28.73)
        6:12.47 (28.80)     6:41.24 (28.77)
        7:10.13 (28.89)     7:38.94 (28.81)
        8:07.71 (28.77)     8:36.49 (28.78)
        9:05.43 (28.94)     9:34.22 (28.79)
       10:03.08 (28.86)    10:31.95 (28.87)
       11:01.03 (29.08)    11:29.97 (28.94)
       11:58.96 (28.99)    12:28.15 (29.19)
       12:57.27 (29.12)    13:26.45 (29.18)
       13:55.56 (29.11)    14:24.75 (29.19)
       14:54.10 (29.35)    15:23.23 (29.13)    15:51.49 (28.26)
  6 Lindsay Vrooman  SO Indiana          16:00.44   15:56.85 B       13  
                 27.09        55.79 (28.70)
        1:24.69 (28.90)     1:53.54 (28.85)
        2:22.62 (29.08)     2:51.63 (29.01)
        3:20.57 (28.94)     3:49.54 (28.97)
        4:18.53 (28.99)     4:47.65 (29.12)
        5:16.84 (29.19)     5:45.97 (29.13)
        6:15.20 (29.23)     6:44.51 (29.31)
        7:13.86 (29.35)     7:43.15 (29.29)
        8:12.49 (29.34)     8:41.67 (29.18)
        9:11.13 (29.46)     9:40.59 (29.46)
       10:10.24 (29.65)    10:39.54 (29.30)
       11:08.73 (29.19)    11:38.10 (29.37)
       12:07.33 (29.23)    12:36.49 (29.16)
       13:05.74 (29.25)    13:34.77 (29.03)
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       14:03.75 (28.98)    14:32.96 (29.21)
       15:01.62 (28.66)    15:30.07 (28.45)    15:56.85 (26.78)
  7 Maureen McLaine  JR Texas A&M        15:56.15   15:57.08 B       12  
                 26.54        54.98 (28.44)
        1:23.85 (28.87)     1:52.74 (28.89)
        2:21.78 (29.04)     2:50.67 (28.89)
        3:19.54 (28.87)     3:48.62 (29.08)
        4:17.72 (29.10)     4:46.82 (29.10)
        5:16.04 (29.22)     5:44.93 (28.89)
        6:13.92 (28.99)     6:43.03 (29.11)
        7:12.20 (29.17)     7:41.35 (29.15)
        8:10.63 (29.28)     8:39.94 (29.31)
        9:09.03 (29.09)     9:38.22 (29.19)
       10:07.51 (29.29)    10:36.86 (29.35)
       11:06.19 (29.33)    11:35.46 (29.27)
       12:04.80 (29.34)    12:34.12 (29.32)
       13:03.43 (29.31)    13:32.69 (29.26)
       14:02.19 (29.50)    14:31.51 (29.32)
       15:00.74 (29.23)    15:29.84 (29.10)    15:57.08 (27.24)
  8 Tristin Baxter   SO Arizona St       16:05.50   16:02.60 B       11  
                 27.21        56.17 (28.96)
        1:25.39 (29.22)     1:54.54 (29.15)
        2:23.67 (29.13)     2:53.04 (29.37)
        3:22.31 (29.27)     3:51.66 (29.35)
        4:20.94 (29.28)     4:50.28 (29.34)
        5:19.51 (29.23)     5:48.64 (29.13)
        6:17.76 (29.12)     6:47.09 (29.33)
        7:16.46 (29.37)     7:45.83 (29.37)
        8:15.23 (29.40)     8:44.55 (29.32)
        9:14.10 (29.55)     9:43.49 (29.39)
       10:12.87 (29.38)    10:42.36 (29.49)
       11:11.90 (29.54)    11:41.50 (29.60)
       12:11.12 (29.62)    12:40.61 (29.49)
       13:10.26 (29.65)    13:39.70 (29.44)
       14:08.94 (29.24)    14:38.18 (29.24)
       15:07.33 (29.15)    15:35.79 (28.46)    16:02.60 (26.81)
  9 Rebecca Stought  FR U of Iowa        16:14.14   16:03.42 B        9  
                 25.82        54.06 (28.24)
        1:22.60 (28.54)     1:51.58 (28.98)
        2:20.45 (28.87)     2:49.30 (28.85)
        3:18.29 (28.99)     3:47.17 (28.88)
        4:16.33 (29.16)     4:45.59 (29.26)
        5:15.05 (29.46)     5:44.48 (29.43)
        6:13.87 (29.39)     6:43.47 (29.60)
        7:13.26 (29.79)     7:42.88 (29.62)
        8:12.56 (29.68)     8:41.93 (29.37)
        9:11.61 (29.68)     9:41.40 (29.79)
       10:11.06 (29.66)    10:40.38 (29.32)
       11:09.94 (29.56)    11:39.43 (29.49)
       12:09.07 (29.64)    12:38.65 (29.58)
       13:08.11 (29.46)    13:37.70 (29.59)
       14:07.24 (29.54)    14:36.61 (29.37)
       15:05.87 (29.26)    15:35.14 (29.27)    16:03.42 (28.28)
 10 Chelsea Frankli  JR Arkansas         16:08.27   16:03.94 B        7  
                 27.62        56.79 (29.17)
        1:25.96 (29.17)     1:55.15 (29.19)
        2:24.74 (29.59)     2:54.27 (29.53)
        3:23.60 (29.33)     3:52.88 (29.28)
        4:22.09 (29.21)     4:51.32 (29.23)
        5:20.65 (29.33)     5:49.86 (29.21)
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        6:18.91 (29.05)     6:48.16 (29.25)
        7:17.28 (29.12)     7:46.46 (29.18)
        8:15.62 (29.16)     8:44.75 (29.13)
        9:13.93 (29.18)     9:43.06 (29.13)
       10:12.16 (29.10)    10:41.34 (29.18)
       11:10.71 (29.37)    11:40.09 (29.38)
       12:09.34 (29.25)    12:38.72 (29.38)
       13:08.00 (29.28)    13:37.33 (29.33)
       14:07.14 (29.81)    14:36.88 (29.74)
       15:06.41 (29.53)    15:35.96 (29.55)    16:03.94 (27.98)
 11 Rachael Burnett  JR West Virginia    16:13.94   16:06.61 B        6  
                 27.80        56.73 (28.93)
        1:25.83 (29.10)     1:55.13 (29.30)
        2:24.48 (29.35)     2:53.98 (29.50)
        3:23.36 (29.38)     3:52.82 (29.46)
        4:22.18 (29.36)     4:51.63 (29.45)
        5:20.90 (29.27)     5:50.08 (29.18)
        6:19.51 (29.43)     6:48.85 (29.34)
        7:18.28 (29.43)     7:47.60 (29.32)
        8:16.92 (29.32)     8:46.21 (29.29)
        9:15.66 (29.45)     9:45.05 (29.39)
       10:14.28 (29.23)    10:43.60 (29.32)
       11:12.97 (29.37)    11:42.23 (29.26)
       12:11.66 (29.43)    12:41.13 (29.47)
       13:10.74 (29.61)    13:40.27 (29.53)
       14:09.91 (29.64)    14:39.38 (29.47)
       15:08.75 (29.37)    15:38.03 (29.28)    16:06.61 (28.58)
 12 Alicia Mathieu   SO Florida          16:12.30   16:08.49 B        5  
                 27.92        57.08 (29.16)
        1:26.43 (29.35)     1:55.84 (29.41)
        2:25.52 (29.68)     2:55.12 (29.60)
        3:24.77 (29.65)     3:54.20 (29.43)
        4:23.53 (29.33)     4:53.01 (29.48)
        5:22.19 (29.18)     5:51.48 (29.29)
        6:20.68 (29.20)     6:49.91 (29.23)
        7:19.24 (29.33)     7:48.67 (29.43)
        8:18.04 (29.37)     8:47.32 (29.28)
        9:16.66 (29.34)     9:46.07 (29.41)
       10:15.63 (29.56)    10:44.93 (29.30)
       11:14.32 (29.39)    11:43.79 (29.47)
       12:13.48 (29.69)    12:43.19 (29.71)
       13:12.97 (29.78)    13:42.59 (29.62)
       14:12.25 (29.66)    14:41.97 (29.72)
       15:11.43 (29.46)    15:40.61 (29.18)    16:08.49 (27.88)
 13 Ashley Adams     SO Texas A&M        16:12.25   16:12.21 B        4  
                 26.96        55.91 (28.95)
        1:25.11 (29.20)     1:54.29 (29.18)
        2:23.64 (29.35)     2:52.86 (29.22)
        3:22.33 (29.47)     3:51.92 (29.59)
        4:21.62 (29.70)     4:51.20 (29.58)
        5:20.09 (28.89)     5:49.32 (29.23)
        6:18.76 (29.44)     6:47.87 (29.11)
        7:17.45 (29.58)     7:46.82 (29.37)
        8:16.28 (29.46)     8:46.00 (29.72)
        9:15.38 (29.38)     9:45.21 (29.83)
       10:15.04 (29.83)    10:44.83 (29.79)
       11:14.89 (30.06)    11:44.79 (29.90)
       12:14.90 (30.11)    12:44.98 (30.08)
       13:14.97 (29.99)    13:44.69 (29.72)
       14:14.95 (30.26)    14:44.73 (29.78)
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       15:14.65 (29.92)    15:43.91 (29.26)    16:12.21 (28.30)
 14 Loren Brandon    JR Minnesota        16:11.24   16:13.75 B        3  
                 27.29        56.46 (29.17)
        1:25.95 (29.49)     1:55.64 (29.69)
        2:25.25 (29.61)     2:54.78 (29.53)
        3:24.51 (29.73)     3:54.09 (29.58)
        4:23.69 (29.60)     4:53.26 (29.57)
        5:22.81 (29.55)     5:52.36 (29.55)
        6:21.92 (29.56)     6:51.55 (29.63)
        7:20.89 (29.34)     7:50.58 (29.69)
        8:20.09 (29.51)     8:49.71 (29.62)
        9:19.30 (29.59)     9:48.97 (29.67)
       10:18.52 (29.55)    10:48.21 (29.69)
       11:18.07 (29.86)    11:47.47 (29.40)
       12:17.24 (29.77)    12:47.22 (29.98)
       13:16.83 (29.61)    13:46.49 (29.66)
       14:16.36 (29.87)    14:46.02 (29.66)
       15:15.61 (29.59)    15:45.15 (29.54)    16:13.75 (28.60)
 15 Katie Gardocki   JR Auburn           16:06.14   16:14.06 B        2  
                 26.30        55.11 (28.81)
        1:24.21 (29.10)     1:53.35 (29.14)
        2:22.37 (29.02)     2:51.35 (28.98)
        3:20.64 (29.29)     3:49.84 (29.20)
        4:18.93 (29.09)     4:48.06 (29.13)
        5:17.32 (29.26)     5:46.74 (29.42)
        6:16.60 (29.86)     6:46.23 (29.63)
        7:15.56 (29.33)     7:45.40 (29.84)
        8:15.65 (30.25)     8:45.01 (29.36)
        9:14.55 (29.54)     9:44.01 (29.46)
       10:13.43 (29.42)    10:43.28 (29.85)
       11:13.19 (29.91)    11:43.47 (30.28)
       12:13.69 (30.22)    12:43.94 (30.25)
       13:14.01 (30.07)    13:44.27 (30.26)
       14:14.53 (30.26)    14:44.63 (30.10)
       15:14.55 (29.92)    15:44.63 (30.08)    16:14.06 (29.43)
 16 Lindsay Gendron  SO Tennessee        16:01.38   16:14.14 B        1  
                 26.82        55.64 (28.82)
        1:24.60 (28.96)     1:53.81 (29.21)
        2:23.20 (29.39)     2:52.55 (29.35)
        3:21.88 (29.33)     3:51.49 (29.61)
        4:20.97 (29.48)     4:50.51 (29.54)
        5:20.23 (29.72)     5:50.04 (29.81)
        6:19.65 (29.61)     6:49.25 (29.60)
        7:18.93 (29.68)     7:48.60 (29.67)
        8:17.95 (29.35)     8:47.53 (29.58)
        9:17.17 (29.64)     9:46.75 (29.58)
       10:16.55 (29.80)    10:46.29 (29.74)
       11:15.90 (29.61)    11:46.01 (30.11)
       12:15.77 (29.76)    12:45.78 (30.01)
       13:15.69 (29.91)    13:45.81 (30.12)
       14:15.75 (29.94)    14:45.47 (29.72)
       15:15.52 (30.05)    15:45.16 (29.64)    16:14.14 (28.98)
 17 Andrea Taylor    SO Stanford         16:18.95   16:18.57 B      
                 26.93        55.41 (28.48)
        1:24.42 (29.01)     1:53.60 (29.18)
        2:22.80 (29.20)     2:52.15 (29.35)
        3:21.68 (29.53)     3:51.16 (29.48)
        4:20.69 (29.53)     4:50.29 (29.60)
        5:19.99 (29.70)     5:49.82 (29.83)
        6:19.70 (29.88)     6:49.41 (29.71)
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        7:19.15 (29.74)     7:48.84 (29.69)
        8:18.61 (29.77)     8:48.46 (29.85)
        9:18.53 (30.07)     9:48.31 (29.78)
       10:18.24 (29.93)    10:48.07 (29.83)
       11:17.98 (29.91)    11:48.09 (30.11)
       12:18.36 (30.27)    12:48.69 (30.33)
       13:18.89 (30.20)    13:48.91 (30.02)
       14:19.11 (30.20)    14:49.58 (30.47)
       15:19.81 (30.23)    15:49.57 (29.76)    16:18.57 (29.00)
 18 Kelsey Leneave   FR Texas            16:16.41   16:18.91 B      
                 26.91        55.56 (28.65)
        1:24.97 (29.41)     1:54.37 (29.40)
        2:23.81 (29.44)     2:53.59 (29.78)
        3:23.08 (29.49)     3:52.49 (29.41)
        4:22.10 (29.61)     4:51.65 (29.55)
        5:21.47 (29.82)     5:51.16 (29.69)
        6:20.72 (29.56)     6:50.30 (29.58)
        7:19.95 (29.65)     7:49.72 (29.77)
        8:19.53 (29.81)     8:49.55 (30.02)
        9:19.46 (29.91)     9:49.51 (30.05)
       10:19.55 (30.04)    10:49.76 (30.21)
       11:19.93 (30.17)    11:50.33 (30.40)
       12:20.76 (30.43)    12:51.25 (30.49)
       13:21.63 (30.38)    13:51.87 (30.24)
       14:22.24 (30.37)    14:52.38 (30.14)
       15:22.34 (29.96)    15:51.89 (29.55)    16:18.91 (27.02)
 19 Kelly Baird      SO Ohio St          16:15.20   16:19.88 B      
                 27.51        56.74 (29.23)
        1:26.10 (29.36)     1:55.82 (29.72)
        2:25.30 (29.48)     2:54.97 (29.67)
        3:24.39 (29.42)     3:53.89 (29.50)
        4:23.19 (29.30)     4:52.54 (29.35)
        5:21.79 (29.25)     5:51.11 (29.32)
        6:20.27 (29.16)     6:49.56 (29.29)
        7:18.78 (29.22)     7:48.30 (29.52)
        8:17.87 (29.57)     8:47.50 (29.63)
        9:17.18 (29.68)     9:46.94 (29.76)
       10:16.81 (29.87)    10:46.73 (29.92)
       11:16.84 (30.11)    11:46.94 (30.10)
       12:17.41 (30.47)    12:47.86 (30.45)
       13:18.60 (30.74)    13:49.08 (30.48)
       14:19.62 (30.54)    14:49.88 (30.26)
       15:20.09 (30.21)    15:50.23 (30.14)    16:19.88 (29.65)
 20 Lauren Jordan    FR Indiana          16:07.62   16:21.74 B      
                 27.49        56.84 (29.35)
        1:26.26 (29.42)     1:56.00 (29.74)
        2:25.89 (29.89)     2:55.51 (29.62)
        3:25.29 (29.78)     3:55.06 (29.77)
        4:24.51 (29.45)     4:53.75 (29.24)
        5:23.60 (29.85)     5:53.20 (29.60)
        6:23.13 (29.93)     6:53.32 (30.19)
        7:23.07 (29.75)     7:52.53 (29.46)
        8:22.09 (29.56)     8:51.78 (29.69)
        9:21.62 (29.84)     9:51.24 (29.62)
       10:20.29 (29.05)    10:49.99 (29.70)
       11:19.94 (29.95)    11:50.56 (30.62)
       12:20.69 (30.13)    12:50.56 (29.87)
       13:20.40 (29.84)    13:50.83 (30.43)
       14:21.10 (30.27)    14:51.37 (30.27)
       15:21.82 (30.45)    15:52.10 (30.28)    16:21.74 (29.64)
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 21 Erika Hajnal     SR VT               16:12.42   16:22.21 B      
                 27.11        56.25 (29.14)
        1:25.84 (29.59)     1:55.44 (29.60)
        2:24.99 (29.55)     2:54.39 (29.40)
        3:23.82 (29.43)     3:53.18 (29.36)
        4:22.90 (29.72)     4:52.46 (29.56)
        5:22.02 (29.56)     5:51.76 (29.74)
        6:21.33 (29.57)     6:51.00 (29.67)
        7:21.07 (30.07)     7:51.20 (30.13)
        8:21.07 (29.87)     8:51.25 (30.18)
        9:21.51 (30.26)     9:51.77 (30.26)
       10:22.56 (30.79)    10:53.33 (30.77)
       11:23.70 (30.37)    11:54.41 (30.71)
       12:24.64 (30.23)    12:55.03 (30.39)
       13:25.19 (30.16)    13:55.33 (30.14)
       14:25.50 (30.17)    14:55.05 (29.55)
       15:24.06 (29.01)    15:53.28 (29.22)    16:22.21 (28.93)
 22 Kaitlin Pawlowi  FR Texas            16:07.57   16:23.23 B      
                 27.38        56.83 (29.45)
        1:26.31 (29.48)     1:55.93 (29.62)
        2:25.48 (29.55)     2:54.85 (29.37)
        3:24.36 (29.51)     3:54.05 (29.69)
        4:23.52 (29.47)     4:53.23 (29.71)
        5:22.84 (29.61)     5:52.58 (29.74)
        6:22.31 (29.73)     6:52.02 (29.71)
        7:21.86 (29.84)     7:51.77 (29.91)
        8:21.78 (30.01)     8:51.82 (30.04)
        9:21.98 (30.16)     9:52.15 (30.17)
       10:22.31 (30.16)    10:52.39 (30.08)
       11:22.44 (30.05)    11:52.69 (30.25)
       12:23.12 (30.43)    12:53.50 (30.38)
       13:23.76 (30.26)    13:54.03 (30.27)
       14:24.06 (30.03)    14:54.44 (30.38)
       15:24.57 (30.13)    15:54.51 (29.94)    16:23.23 (28.72)
 23 Laurin Williams  SO OU               16:14.02   16:24.44 B      
                 27.94        57.70 (29.76)
        1:27.59 (29.89)     1:57.50 (29.91)
        2:27.37 (29.87)     2:57.35 (29.98)
        3:27.06 (29.71)     3:57.01 (29.95)
        4:26.81 (29.80)     4:56.58 (29.77)
        5:26.50 (29.92)     5:56.29 (29.79)
        6:26.18 (29.89)     6:56.03 (29.85)
        7:26.02 (29.99)     7:56.07 (30.05)
        8:26.15 (30.08)     8:55.96 (29.81)
        9:25.95 (29.99)     9:55.99 (30.04)
       10:26.21 (30.22)    10:56.06 (29.85)
       11:25.91 (29.85)    11:56.08 (30.17)
       12:26.07 (29.99)    12:56.09 (30.02)
       13:25.91 (29.82)    13:55.81 (29.90)
       14:25.50 (29.69)    14:55.36 (29.86)
       15:25.18 (29.82)    15:54.87 (29.69)    16:24.44 (29.57)
 24 Kiera Janzen     FR Minnesota        16:22.13   16:25.06 B      
                 27.36        56.42 (29.06)
        1:25.78 (29.36)     1:55.33 (29.55)
        2:24.86 (29.53)     2:54.31 (29.45)
        3:23.47 (29.16)     3:53.09 (29.62)
        4:22.79 (29.70)     4:52.71 (29.92)
        5:21.94 (29.23)     5:51.82 (29.88)
        6:22.20 (30.38)     6:52.53 (30.33)
        7:22.30 (29.77)     7:52.56 (30.26)
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        8:22.57 (30.01)     8:52.84 (30.27)
        9:23.23 (30.39)     9:53.46 (30.23)
       10:23.59 (30.13)    10:54.03 (30.44)
       11:24.35 (30.32)    11:54.89 (30.54)
       12:25.30 (30.41)    12:55.70 (30.40)
       13:26.11 (30.41)    13:56.55 (30.44)
       14:26.82 (30.27)    14:57.33 (30.51)
       15:26.90 (29.57)    15:56.85 (29.95)    16:25.06 (28.21)
 25 Nicole Menzel    SO Arkansas         16:17.94   16:25.49 B      
                 27.76        56.94 (29.18)
        1:26.47 (29.53)     1:55.88 (29.41)
        2:25.35 (29.47)     2:54.95 (29.60)
        3:24.53 (29.58)     3:54.23 (29.70)
        4:23.88 (29.65)     4:53.60 (29.72)
        5:23.41 (29.81)     5:53.17 (29.76)
        6:23.18 (30.01)     6:53.09 (29.91)
        7:23.33 (30.24)     7:53.28 (29.95)
        8:23.40 (30.12)     8:53.55 (30.15)
        9:23.65 (30.10)     9:53.99 (30.34)
       10:24.20 (30.21)    10:54.54 (30.34)
       11:24.77 (30.23)    11:55.02 (30.25)
       12:25.26 (30.24)    12:55.65 (30.39)
       13:25.89 (30.24)    13:56.07 (30.18)
       14:26.29 (30.22)    14:56.48 (30.19)
       15:26.79 (30.31)    15:56.73 (29.94)    16:25.49 (28.76)
 26 Danielle Beckwi  SR Wisconsin        16:18.31   16:26.07 B      
                 27.76        57.07 (29.31)
        1:26.82 (29.75)     1:56.86 (30.04)
        2:26.99 (30.13)     2:57.03 (30.04)
        3:27.07 (30.04)     3:57.05 (29.98)
        4:27.02 (29.97)     4:56.83 (29.81)
        5:26.77 (29.94)     5:56.53 (29.76)
        6:26.33 (29.80)     6:56.12 (29.79)
        7:26.12 (30.00)     7:56.11 (29.99)
        8:26.15 (30.04)     8:56.09 (29.94)
        9:25.94 (29.85)     9:55.92 (29.98)
       10:25.91 (29.99)    10:55.91 (30.00)
       11:25.99 (30.08)    11:56.21 (30.22)
       12:26.24 (30.03)    12:56.43 (30.19)
       13:26.51 (30.08)    13:56.72 (30.21)
       14:26.93 (30.21)    14:57.18 (30.25)
       15:27.31 (30.13)    15:57.17 (29.86)    16:26.07 (28.90)
 27 Briana Emig      JR Eastern Mich     16:03.51   16:26.83 B      
                 27.09        55.86 (28.77)
        1:24.96 (29.10)     1:54.10 (29.14)
        2:23.19 (29.09)     2:52.49 (29.30)
        3:21.92 (29.43)     3:51.08 (29.16)
        4:20.74 (29.66)     4:50.54 (29.80)
        5:20.37 (29.83)     5:49.99 (29.62)
        6:19.97 (29.98)     6:49.86 (29.89)
        7:19.85 (29.99)     7:50.10 (30.25)
        8:20.44 (30.34)     8:50.69 (30.25)
        9:20.96 (30.27)     9:51.39 (30.43)
       10:21.94 (30.55)    10:52.53 (30.59)
       11:23.07 (30.54)    11:53.80 (30.73)
       12:24.60 (30.80)    12:55.32 (30.72)
       13:25.79 (30.47)    13:56.20 (30.41)
       14:26.48 (30.28)    14:56.55 (30.07)
       15:26.87 (30.32)    15:56.92 (30.05)    16:26.83 (29.91)
 28 Kelsey Cummings  FR UNC              16:20.02   16:29.71 B      
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                 27.39        56.87 (29.48)
        1:26.58 (29.71)     1:56.10 (29.52)
        2:25.54 (29.44)     2:55.05 (29.51)
        3:24.70 (29.65)     3:54.58 (29.88)
        4:24.56 (29.98)     4:54.73 (30.17)
        5:24.78 (30.05)     5:55.08 (30.30)
        6:25.29 (30.21)     6:55.75 (30.46)
        7:26.33 (30.58)     7:56.80 (30.47)
        8:27.27 (30.47)     8:57.68 (30.41)
        9:27.96 (30.28)     9:58.50 (30.54)
       10:28.78 (30.28)    10:59.35 (30.57)
       11:29.67 (30.32)    12:00.34 (30.67)
       12:30.93 (30.59)    13:01.68 (30.75)
       13:32.52 (30.84)    14:03.01 (30.49)
       14:33.56 (30.55)    15:03.87 (30.31)
       15:34.15 (30.28)    16:02.09 (27.94)    16:29.71 (27.62)
 29 Hayley Edwards   JR Villanova        16:17.93   16:29.89 B      
                 27.40        57.01 (29.61)
        1:26.86 (29.85)     1:56.58 (29.72)
        2:26.50 (29.92)     2:56.21 (29.71)
        3:25.89 (29.68)     3:55.94 (30.05)
        4:26.02 (30.08)     4:56.04 (30.02)
        5:26.27 (30.23)     5:56.45 (30.18)
        6:26.65 (30.20)     6:56.91 (30.26)
        7:26.93 (30.02)     7:57.11 (30.18)
        8:27.18 (30.07)     8:57.48 (30.30)
        9:27.80 (30.32)     9:57.98 (30.18)
       10:28.48 (30.50)    10:58.97 (30.49)
       11:29.40 (30.43)    11:59.78 (30.38)
       12:30.06 (30.28)    13:00.56 (30.50)
       13:31.02 (30.46)    14:01.68 (30.66)
       14:31.92 (30.24)    15:01.88 (29.96)
       15:32.17 (30.29)    16:02.07 (29.90)    16:29.89 (27.82)
 30 Claire Leichty   SR Toledo           16:11.80   16:31.82 B      
                 27.22        56.28 (29.06)
        1:26.11 (29.83)     1:55.75 (29.64)
        2:25.68 (29.93)     2:55.83 (30.15)
        3:25.76 (29.93)     3:55.82 (30.06)
        4:25.79 (29.97)     4:55.92 (30.13)
        5:25.90 (29.98)     5:55.89 (29.99)
        6:25.75 (29.86)     6:55.84 (30.09)
        7:26.34 (30.50)     7:56.33 (29.99)
        8:26.62 (30.29)     8:57.04 (30.42)
        9:27.28 (30.24)     9:57.61 (30.33)
       10:27.80 (30.19)    10:57.99 (30.19)
       11:28.32 (30.33)    11:59.05 (30.73)
       12:29.40 (30.35)    12:59.88 (30.48)
       13:30.44 (30.56)    14:01.21 (30.77)
       14:31.69 (30.48)    15:01.90 (30.21)
       15:32.32 (30.42)    16:02.48 (30.16)    16:31.82 (29.34)
 31 Jessica White    SR Indiana          16:16.09   16:33.35 B      
                 27.22        56.59 (29.37)
        1:26.64 (30.05)     1:56.66 (30.02)
        2:26.61 (29.95)     2:56.77 (30.16)
        3:26.53 (29.76)     3:56.51 (29.98)
        4:26.33 (29.82)     4:56.24 (29.91)
        5:26.26 (30.02)     5:56.13 (29.87)
        6:26.17 (30.04)     6:55.97 (29.80)
        7:25.71 (29.74)     7:55.74 (30.03)
        8:25.84 (30.10)     8:55.79 (29.95)
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        9:26.13 (30.34)     9:56.53 (30.40)
       10:26.86 (30.33)    10:57.45 (30.59)
       11:27.91 (30.46)    11:57.95 (30.04)
       12:28.58 (30.63)    12:59.10 (30.52)
       13:30.00 (30.90)    14:00.69 (30.69)
       14:31.51 (30.82)    15:02.61 (31.10)
       15:33.53 (30.92)    16:04.07 (30.54)    16:33.35 (29.28)
 32 Catherine Breed  FR Cal Berkeley     16:10.13   16:36.94 B      
                 26.87        55.91 (29.04)
        1:25.02 (29.11)     1:54.36 (29.34)
        2:23.79 (29.43)     2:53.41 (29.62)
        3:22.90 (29.49)     3:52.78 (29.88)
        4:22.53 (29.75)     4:52.37 (29.84)
        5:22.38 (30.01)     5:52.56 (30.18)
        6:22.97 (30.41)     6:53.55 (30.58)
        7:23.79 (30.24)     7:54.19 (30.40)
        8:24.65 (30.46)     8:54.97 (30.32)
        9:25.40 (30.43)     9:56.01 (30.61)
       10:26.74 (30.73)    10:57.62 (30.88)
       11:28.45 (30.83)    11:59.23 (30.78)
       12:30.03 (30.80)    13:01.21 (31.18)
       13:32.03 (30.82)    14:03.18 (31.15)
       14:34.31 (31.13)    15:05.09 (30.78)
       15:36.03 (30.94)    16:07.17 (31.14)    16:36.94 (29.77)
 
                Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 15                 
 
  1. Cal Berkeley                      311   2. Georgia                           278
  3. Southern Cali                     242   4. Arizona                           226
  5. Stanford                          222   6. Texas A&M                         201
  7. Tennessee                         187   8. Auburn                            186
  9. Texas                             146  10. Arizona St                        110
 11. Florida                           102  12. Minnesota                          95
 13. Indiana                            88  14. Wisconsin                          70
 15. Missouri                           59  16. So. Methodist                      49
 17. UNC                                44  18. Virginia Tech                      32
 19. Virginia                           31  20. Ohio St                            30
 21. Penn St                            22  22. Columbia                           21
 23. Miami (Fl)                         20  24. George Mason                       17
 25. South Carolina                     16  26. Notre Dame                         15
 27. Michigan                           14  28. Yale                               13
 29. Northwestern                       11  29. West Virginia                      11
 31. Toledo                              9  31. Wyoming (W)                         9
 31. U of Iowa                           9  34. Maryland                            8
 35. Arkansas                            7  36. Alabama                             6
 37. Unlv (W)                            5  37. Purdue                              5
 39. Liberty                             4  39. UCLA                                4
 41. Univeristy of Connecticut           3  42. Boise St                            2
 42. Louisiana St                        2  44. Louisville                          1
 44. University of New Mexico            1  44. Richmond                            1
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